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
orated. Large ’~ g e Icuu.wl‘rnm $90, % 1-8088. ¢ ” 37' 7866
BEs il [ TR v ¢ Iy ] ks F
N 2 ew 0 "ofml \II'" she | ————— — —
L I i Towiy NN S T T L
ay costs ou na the .
LY ml:”(nr:r d:‘:rrlfmd'mm.""“' Children welcome, 1 hlm‘k il - Unfurnished Apts.
FR 1-3551 ek Shorpine’Canter 331 W G "
4 BDRMS,, 2 BATHS T 56653 FA 01970 | B Wikhincto &' | * DESERT SANDS *
- E e WA i3 CARSON ARMS
Gl RESALE | CASH 1, bedroom mots Utllitios paid. ! :
BUILTINS | $$$5%%$ line s "ile 10" tregway. " | NOW RENTING
this large lovely home can FOR YOUR HOME | 1341 W, Carson A 0-2262 |
‘:p‘!;:v\llﬂ'!: :'i;:“)‘u low a !!:n'f H IN 24-HOURS /2 BDRM. Bungalows. Lr: liv-!
clude: ~ fireplace, hardwood | CALL CHUCK AT K'f.r'mrr‘u'\""'ﬁ'."m?"(?on ® large 2 Bdrm. Apts MO,
floors, wall/wall earpet s, | Walk to_shopping. Reason kg :
drapes, patio, cabinats in the GIANT able. 320 W. Carson. 325- yz.;n
bedroom. double garage. | |® Newly Decorated ¢
Completely “landscaped and | DA 69111 1nr::1:1(nr single person, $74.50| Unfurnished
:'l‘\ll ed yn . Hurry and ‘* — lhnr?m‘n.( :r:d“f:nmpnrullnn . HOdeOOd F|00r!
|

We Want 40 BUY Month to month or take |

and_ get first month free Su [
at 2222 Torrance Bivd.,

E. 5049,

$13.50 \\'l\ ﬂpnr 3 rooms, Fun |® Garage

Garbage Disposals

Your Home
For CASH

FR 0-356l

$100 wo

Highes L ize kiteh Ree, area.
$23,900 NO. TORRANCE | afriied g Child ok, “Fa 50020 ® Children Welcome ;
F e A ot oo | Free Appraisal 3 LARGE ROOMS—Utilities pd Furnished
waod floors, Built-i range.; | Agent DA Sgtee; | psross’ ‘MY Caming Colese-| See M 124 h é
A AT T e PR eeee | duplex. 3308 Redondo Beach anager at 1249 W. Anaheim, Harbor City
feTos Efmaniia ~ DA "Catso (FAMILT man would ke o Bivd DA $-6473 CALL 325-6276 or SP 2-177
— ——————| party. Have Thn” gt | 2 ROOM Apt. $13 wk_ up . or SP 2-1776
QPAITMENTS | ments, Con [Illnn "unlmmn- ﬂl:'ni‘v::’:mw‘.- 89 up. vm‘:- "
ease s, . . -
For Sale 95 in-thrn e © P S TN Abatone, FA 3-0753 RESIDENT RENTALS
i |8 ROOM furnished apt.

10 UNITS — $65,000 lUllDINGS

| Adults, no pets. Water A|d |
IN TORRAV B

REDONDO PACIFIC

To be Mowd g 5B B0 HOR
— —- n, ¢ ren o. wo
INCOME PROPERTY | MODERN STUCCO BLDG. | hedioom, &30 ..,,,,,mm\ (Apartments and Homes )
Residential 100 3?'_’;:’*"I'"’f‘llqu:!-rwt:_“n'lnr r:lm:ll 625 Neptune, Wilmington | 1“'16 :LB%:;((]; DISHWASHER
Re 315 W.. Carson \rwx.v decorated. child o. k 1 1 TO 3 BATHS }:Lnsrnsckna%“’"
2 HOUSES ON Torrance “;:\-1 Mgr. or Call r;( b'id|rmv|n $97. ’»0 or 82 FAMILY SECTION
A $1x1 ‘0'1
LARGE LOT P = —=| 1005 West Street ' $”O + $230
in tomia @ Rentals | T - bty o
P ‘ o 5 i st FELAG 00 |
3:‘.‘:‘51"3'.".':‘:"}' : .',"':'!’.' :{d"i}':i'-l'.r.'.‘v?e :::x::‘;s Y80 **“%is Wilmington Bwva. | FURNISHED UNFURNISHED
- e e % | L ERAO0N (et Gunt | 1301 BERYL ST, REDONDO BEACH

!urni.-lud in Dominguex

ouples or sin
BayView

BACHELOR APARTMENT —

2637 Monroe
A 8-7309.

JUST LISTED

FR 2-5760

$18 TO $35 per week pays all.|
Nice. clean modern Trailers|

2 bed-
nylon rurnetln:.

T Rl g “coverd s e e peld. & Court” Adult aection. (Moments trom King Harbor—1 block east of Prospect)
parking. to 8 » =
Amo. Tncome over $9000 per |$50—BACHELOR. _Bath, kil 1824 W. 255th, Lomita FURNISHED MODEL OPEN DAILY
year. Small down will handle. | chen, utilities. Sober work-| 18 . i, fLomita | = e e 1,2&38B/R
Will also consider equity in | Ing  man. 23541  Madison, bedroom. Disnosal. Auto- 9 |HOUSES Unfurnished 126
home. Walteria. matic washer. TE 3-1 Furnished & Unfu'm,had |
|LARGE freshly o clean| NEW Deluxe Apts m 'n 3-BEDROOM  Ho!
CRAMER—Realtor | turnished -nn;l""mnn.: Pd.| B/R  lowpr " Carpet. $52 00 back vard ...PF..».T»‘. St.
DA 5.0600 | Parking. TE ¢ drapes. (II-IM-II built-ins . mo. ! llnnmunn Brh llSO month,
“BEDROOM Sraldid Zpt| Yashroom, 1 ehlld ok.”i319|. e Children Welcome . |—

VIEW OF THE BLUE .25737 Walnut,* Lomita. e o Mon. - Fri 275 Hm.l.twoon Rhlorl 0-
Older 3 bedroom with own- 4135 E $10 PER WEEK. Half d“‘”’d‘ ¥ bedrooms. Dining. 2
e (eI TS I e T furnished. ' ¢'si0e anse'd 9107 | Hully”carpeted.
room units. Sun deck , , , Children ok. 1440 W. 253 Har- orrance. SP 6-2109 after 7. Sat. - Sun | lh“nl Walk
Good income | bor City, 2 blks. sast West- 1 BEDROOM duplex. Adults' : > | _schools._375-6715"

4 e, $43,000° | ern mn: S. DA 6-3331, Call !\’Mnéﬂ T H""MLO !og 4 115 LF&E’;T%’”’E |
I
- r— Newly painted mndt & out Children OK ~ 15444 Ash
2 _BDRM. $95 Large lower. 1 BDM. apt. $57.50. W/w - 4

WHY PAY RENT? Morn rumnur-l Disp. Laun-  drapes, Phll ine, dis) luund g“" "“!' Ral A '81‘ 2 weekday
Older home & 2 new units dry. No lease required. 1607 fac., park., adits '& 08¢ to .“n‘h"“

Good rental area, will trade | W. 208th. FR §-2415 . Bus service

for ? Only $2500 down 1 BEDROON GARAGI A"‘ arage. Fenced,

BDRI
Near Tho Ff

'Avalon Vi %0
S, R v D VEENE a0 dAp's R X
alteria, jo! nnﬂm
HOME & INCOME 1 BDRM or 2 adults. | Bﬁ:l'tnl{ﬁﬁ ?ﬂu Y::‘d. #m 556 Ee';a)og H |eﬂs i ”n?m Rl)mond
2 & 2 bedroom houses, ‘ vl pa. AR Nice nelghbor: | ing_facilities, t., Avalon Bl |__ | o T
I‘lllt"h \onnr;: ’Aﬂ%m;oﬂ:nnclu | W. 267, Har. City.! West “E" llnel ! Corner of AVO‘OH Blvd. "mM'ﬁﬁﬂgﬁ“c. rp
...$28900... Auwmm 'APARTMENTS 1 _ TE 4-3454 Joaoss, forced air heat, B
| _Unfurnished 122 Unfurnished a0
FRAN REAL ESTATE | Ro a' Y k $110. 2 BDRM. Washer, d
3810 PACIFIC COAST ”BEL AIR SOU--Hu Y u on guce. Py wre “omlte
TORRANCE FR 89338 Sl s e AR
o * $79.50 - $95 % ls (BDRM. 15 bath Also 3
DESERT and | Bdrm. with' carpet. drapes
Mountain Property 106 NeW. H|gh vlass. | e & 27 Bedroom? | gRia b T RKIATA Bewid
A, o, s | " % b 2 Bdrm. Serv-
3 Jm|m' ,“'” Sath cottage Tn | | Furnished - Unfurnished | ;;l:mm‘- Priv. patio. Pnu-ed
ulian. _Fur . MODERN - ATTRACTIVE hildren 1 ","2" .
s children ok, $105. 2450 u
n Lomita wr
i Top Quality, Luxury st ocanon |, B e B
RESORT MOTEL11 i — MOVE RIGHT IN — | Al slee car 225th
E'.‘i':;"';:,:'M““'""“”",."‘ |1 & 2 BEDROOMS — FROM $105 | 16820 YUKON |JILR:‘N":I‘:!=";I'.’E;\‘E{'\- Modern
sereation room. puttin gl § y | West of Crenshaw Must see. DA 6-008 A
‘.‘rn.'...ﬂ‘.? 5 ...'.‘.(...I"' i i | "“Fit for a King." Best location. Resort o
erms n oby

The Finest
IN TORRANCE

LG Palma i: BDRM. Disposal. Priv.
1539 254

Poolside Apts. z TR o pets.
Bachelor - 1 & 2 Bedrooms 7" mux
FROM $90

od
4

-| 3 BEDROOM HOUSE
| DA 5.-7822

SMALL HOUSE $50 MONTH
N WALTERIA o

q
3%

72 eveningsor CH7 :'N.
nds

living. Giant pool. Will furnish. Adults. '
MOVE RIGHT IN! !

16020 VAN NESS DA 7-1561
IMPERIAL

LOTS FOR SALE "iou'

= pi't'E
ULATORS - ILD

274x268" Plrlll" l‘on! Hllh- |
way C-8 — dow
$195,000.

HOU!I 8! D,
1-2 Children ok"%lb
TE 5-5244

CORNER, 130x177" R, [ mc;‘gu.z"g“qeg‘ & xM | 2818 W. 182nd St,
Plana for 26 units, subor- | Doluxe 1°& 3 barms. Garpets, | Phone DA 3.6773 |HOUSES — Furnished
dination, down - |45 | bullt-ins, drapes, refrigera- |
333,000 [ tors. water-trash paid, closed * * and Unfurnished 127
GZ%NP:E{\;';CE%EST Adults No Pets | "™ 5adiss - Brand N 2-B $130 FURN. Large 2 Bedrm.
H ran b L
Toemace o aaoi | Lo e Name | s b o \Brend Mew 2 8drms, . I g i ok
| CORNER 101 HIGHWAY | Sione Fireplaces e’ B B el TN, et ang deapen, |—mmm R ten ST
._":|",';'l‘:.‘fl1 9% 4= | HEATED POOL-PRIVATE PATio Torrance, FR 1-6964. | tor. Private patio Pmny'-.( ROOMS _Furnished 130
mits, 3 bedt | 730 W, 214th St. | *Ire booet (30 Sty frr | slosa soace. Must see'to ap- |
.'u-.- g1z %" | @ poor cu © | Garage owi Banning Biva. - NICE ROOM , FOR RENT
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